
JMHS SPORTING FIXTURES - AUTUMN TERM 2019 

 Date 
 

Year Sport Location Leaving 
school (away 

fixtures) 

Return to 
school/end of 
home fixture 

Wed 11th Sept Girls Under 16s & 
Under 15s 

Hockey Home  5:30pm 

Wed 18th Sept Girls Under 14s & 
Under 16s 

Netball Home  5:30pm 

Thur 19th Sept Under 13s Rugby JKHS 3:15pm 6:00pm 

Thur 19th Sept Girls Under 16s Hockey JKHS 3:15pm 6:00pm 

Fri 20th Sept Under 16s Basketball Bishops School 3:15pm 5:45pm 

Mon 23th Sept  Girls Under 16s  Hockey TBC TBC TBC 

Wed 25th Sept Girls Under 14s 
 

Hockey Home 
(v St Mary’s School) 

 5:30pm 

Wed 25th Sept Under 14s Rugby Home 
(v JKHS) 

3:15pm 
 

5:30pm 

Wed 25th Sept Girls Under 16s 
 

Hockey 
Prelims 

Whitecross 3:15pm 5:30pm 

Thur 26th Sept Under 14s Rugby JKHS 3:15pm 6:00pm 

Thur 26th Sept Under 13s Rugby JKHS 3:15pm 6:00pm 

Thur 26th Sept Years 9 & 10 Basketball Dyson Perrins School 3:15pm 5:30pm 

Mon 30th Sept Girls Under 16s Hockey 
Finals 

TBC TBC TBC 

Tue 1st Oct Year 7 & 9 Netball Aylestone School 3:15pm 5:45pm 

Wed 2nd Oct Girls Under 14s Hockey Home  5:30pm 

Thur 3rd Oct Year 8 &10 Netball Home  
(v Aylestone School) 

 5:30pm 

Thur 3rd Oct Under 13s & 15s Rugby Fairfield School 3:15pm 6:00pm 

Mon 7th Oct Girls Under 14s Hockey Tbc 2:00pm tbc 

Tue 8th Oct Under 16s Netball St Mary’s School 3:15pm 5:30pm 

Tue 8th Oct Year 7: 
Girls and Boys 

Hockey The Chase 3:15pm 6:00pn 

Thurs 10th Oct Under 16s & U13s Basketball Dyson Perrins 3:00pm 5:30pm 

Wed 16th Oct Under 14s Basketball Whitecross School 3:15pm 6:00pm 

Thur 17th Oct Year 9 Netball 
County  

tournament 

Whitecross School 2:45pm 6:30pm 

Thur 17th Oct Girls Years 7 & 8  Hockey JKHS 3:15pm 6:00pm 



JMHS SPORTING FIXTURES - AUTUMN TERM 2019 

 

Date 
 

Year Sport Location Leaving 
school (away 

fixtures) 

Return to 
school/end of 
home fixture 

Thur 17th Oct Under 15s Rugby Home (v Kingstone 
High School) 

3:15pm 5:30pm 

Thur 17th Oct Under 13s Rugby Whitecross School 2:45pm 6:00pm 

Mon 21st Oct Years 7 & 8 
Boys 

Hockey JKHS 3:15pm 5:45pm 

Wed 23rd Oct Under 12s, 13s, 
15s teams 

Netball St Mary’s School 3:15pm 5:30pm 

Wed 23rd Oct Under 12s Rugby Home  
(v Chase High School) 

3:15pm 5:30pm 

Thurs 24th Oct Under 13s, 14s, 
15s teams 

Rugby Chase High School 3:15pm 6:00pm 

Thurs 24th Oct Under 14s Basketball Dyson Perrins School 3:00pm 5:30pm 

Mon 4th Nov Under 14s Basketball The Hereford 
Academy 

3:15pm 6:00pm 

Tue 5th Nov  Year 7 
Girls and Boys 

Hockey The Chase 3:15pm 6:00pm 

Wed 6th Nov Under 15s Rugby Home  
(v Whitecross School) 

3:15pm 5:30pm 

Wed 6th Nov Girls  
Years 10 &  11  

Hockey Whitecross School 3:15pm 5:45 pm 

Thu 7th Nov Girls Year 9 
 

Hockey Home 
(v Aylestone School)  

3:15pm 6:00 pm 

Thur 7th Nov Under 12s Rugby Home 3:15pm 5:30pm 

Thur 7th Nov Under 15s Basketball Blessed Edwards 
School 

3:15pm 5:30pm 

Fri 8th Nov Under 15s  Basketball Dysons Perrins School 2:45pm 5:30pm 

Mon 11th Nov Under 16s Basketball Blessed Edward School 3:15pm 6:00pm 

Wed 13th Nov Girls  
Years 7 & 8 

Hockey Home 
(v St Mary’s School) 

3:15pm 6:00pm 

Wed 13th Nov Years 8 & 10 Rugby Home 
(v Dyson Perrins) 

3:15pm 5:30pm 

Tues 19th Nov Unders 13s Rugby 
Tournament 

Ledbury RFC 3:15pm TBC 

Wed 20th Nov Year 10 & Year 11 Hockey Home 
(v Aylestone School) 

3:15pm 6:00pm 

Wed 20th Nov U15s & U12s Rugby Home 
(v Fairfield) 

3:15pm 5:30pm 

Wed 20th Nov Year 9 Rugby Dyson Perrins School 3:15pm 5:30pm 

Thurs 21st Nov Under 15s Basketball Home 
(v Whitecross School) 

3:15pm 5:30pm 
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The above fixtures are subject to change and cancelation 

 

 

Date 
 

Year Sport Location Leaving 
school (away 

fixtures) 

Return to 
school/end of 
home fixture 

Mon 25th Nov Girls  
Under 13s 

Hockey TBC TBC TBC 

Tue 26th Nov Under 16s Basketball Whitecross School 3:15pm 5:30pm 

Wed 27th Nov Girls  
Under 14s 

Hockey Whitecross School 3:15pm 6:00pm 

Thurs 28th Under 16s Basketball Home 
(v Whitecross) 

3:15pm 6:00pm 

Tues 3rd Dec Boys Year 8 Athletics Whitecross School  5:45pm 

Wed 4th Dec Years 7 & 8 Hockey Home  5:30pm 

Thur 5th Dec Girls Year 8 Athletics Kingstone High School 2:45pm 6:00pm 

Thur 12th Dec Year 7 & 8 Hockey Home 
(v Aylestone School)  

 5:30pm 

      

      


